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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FABIANEK, Marie STLF AUT 2 07.01.2004
2 GHARAHSHIR, Nura UFC AUT 21.07.2003
3 GRÖSS, Chiara SZTK AUT 3 27.10.2003
4 HUBER, Pia FUM AUT 5 08.10.2003
5 KENSY, Helen FKVO AUT 18.02.2004
6 LEHNER, Anna FUSV AUT 9 12.05.2004
7 MEYER, Vanessa AFCS AUT 7 10.02.2004
8 OBENAUS, Lilli STLF AUT
9 PRAXMARER, Leonore UFC AUT 9 24.01.2003
10 PURKARTHOFER, Marie ATUS AUT 7 03.07.2004
11 RIESER, Aimee STLF AUT 5 11.08.2004
12 SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AFCS AUT 9 15.06.2003
13 TANZMEISTER, Franziska ASC AUT 3 11.10.2004
14 YERIT, Aimeée UFC AUT 1 29.07.2003
15 ZNEYNERT, Paula STLF AUT
16 KOLARIC, Marta VMD CRO 01.06.2003
17 RISMONDO, Barbara VMD CRO 01.06.2004
18 SAKAC, Tia VMD CRO 01.06.2003
19 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE 01.06.2003



3 pools
2 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
18 (94,74% of 19) competitors promoted to the next round

3 pools of 6
14 (77,78% of 18) competitors promoted to the next round 
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 YERIT, Aimeée UFC AUT 1
2 FABIANEK, Marie STLF AUT 2
3 TANZMEISTER, Franziska ASC AUT 3
4 GRÖSS, Chiara SZTK AUT 3
5 RIESER, Aimee STLF AUT 5
6 HUBER, Pia FUM AUT 5
7 MEYER, Vanessa AFCS AUT 7
8 PURKARTHOFER, Marie ATUS AUT 7
9 PRAXMARER, Leonore UFC AUT 9
10 SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AFCS AUT 9
11 LEHNER, Anna FUSV AUT 9
12 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE
13 SAKAC, Tia VMD CRO
14 KOLARIC, Marta VMD CRO
15 GHARAHSHIR, Nura UFC AUT
16 ZNEYNERT, Paula STLF AUT
17 OBENAUS, Lilli STLF AUT
18 KENSY, Helen FKVO AUT
19 RISMONDO, Barbara VMD CRO
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Strip 10

13:40

Referee(s):

BERGMANN, Paul (FCT / AUT)
FEICHTINGER, Robert (FKVO / AUT)

YERIT, Aimeée UFC / AUT

SAKAC, Tia VMD / CRO

MEYER, Vanessa AFCS / AUT

RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB / CZE

RIESER, Aimee STLF / AUT

ZNEYNERT, Paula STLF / AUT

PURKARTHOFER, Marie ATUS / AUT

Strip 11

13:40

Referee(s):

KUDLACEK, Raphael (FGS / AUT)
WENDT, Benny (UFC / AUT)

FABIANEK, Marie STLF / AUT

LEHNER, Anna FUSV / AUT

KOLARIC, Marta VMD / CRO

HUBER, Pia FUM / AUT

KENSY, Helen FKVO / AUT

GHARAHSHIR, Nura UFC / AUT

Strip 12

13:40

Referee(s):

HAULEITNER, Bernhard (FUK / AUT)
SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert (STLF / AUT)

PRAXMARER, Leonore UFC / AUT

GRÖSS, Chiara SZTK / AUT

SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AFCS / AUT

TANZMEISTER, Franziska ASC / AUT

RISMONDO, Barbara VMD / CRO

OBENAUS, Lilli STLF / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 YERIT, Aimeée UFC AUT 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2T GRÖSS, Chiara SZTK AUT 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
2T FABIANEK, Marie STLF AUT 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 HUBER, Pia FUM AUT 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
5 KOLARIC, Marta VMD CRO 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
6 TANZMEISTER, Franziska ASC AUT 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
7 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE 3 0,50 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 PURKARTHOFER, Marie ATUS AUT 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
9 MEYER, Vanessa AFCS AUT 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
10 RIESER, Aimee STLF AUT 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
11 RISMONDO, Barbara VMD CRO 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
12 SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AFCS AUT 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
13 PRAXMARER, Leonore UFC AUT 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
14 GHARAHSHIR, Nura UFC AUT 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
15 SAKAC, Tia VMD CRO 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
16 OBENAUS, Lilli STLF AUT 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
17 LEHNER, Anna FUSV AUT 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
18 ZNEYNERT, Paula STLF AUT 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
19 KENSY, Helen FKVO AUT 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
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Strip 10

16:00

Referee(s):

HAULEITNER, Bernhard (FUK / AUT)
REUMÜLLER, Martina (FUM / AUT)

ZNEYNERT, Paula STLF / AUT

OBENAUS, Lilli STLF / AUT

YERIT, Aimeée UFC / AUT

TANZMEISTER, Franziska ASC / AUT

RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB / CZE

RISMONDO, Barbara VMD / CRO

Strip 11

16:00

Referee(s):

KUDLACEK, Raphael (FGS / AUT)
SOMOSKEOY, Peter (10 / HUN)

FABIANEK, Marie STLF / AUT

KOLARIC, Marta VMD / CRO

SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AFCS / AUT

PRAXMARER, Leonore UFC / AUT

LEHNER, Anna FUSV / AUT

PURKARTHOFER, Marie ATUS / AUT

Strip 12

16:00

Referee(s):

BERGMANN, Paul (FCT / AUT)
BRIGOLA, Peter (1 / AUT)

HUBER, Pia FUM / AUT

GRÖSS, Chiara SZTK / AUT

MEYER, Vanessa AFCS / AUT

GHARAHSHIR, Nura UFC / AUT

SAKAC, Tia VMD / CRO

RIESER, Aimee STLF / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GRÖSS, Chiara SZTK AUT 9 0,90 49 24 +25 Advanced
2 YERIT, Aimeée UFC AUT 9 0,82 52 23 +29 Advanced
3 FABIANEK, Marie STLF AUT 8 0,80 47 21 +26 Advanced
4 KOLARIC, Marta VMD CRO 8 0,80 47 26 +21 Advanced
5 HUBER, Pia FUM AUT 7 0,70 45 28 +17 Advanced
6 RISMONDO, Barbara VMD CRO 7 0,70 45 31 +14 Advanced
7 RUBASOVA, Ema SOKOB CZE 6 0,55 46 33 +13 Advanced
8 PURKARTHOFER, Marie ATUS AUT 6 0,55 37 34 +3 Advanced
9 RIESER, Aimee STLF AUT 6 0,55 36 44 -8 Advanced
10 GHARAHSHIR, Nura UFC AUT 5 0,50 33 38 -5 Advanced
11 TANZMEISTER, Franziska ASC AUT 4 0,40 32 38 -6 Advanced
12 LEHNER, Anna FUSV AUT 4 0,40 25 38 -13 Advanced
13 SAKAC, Tia VMD CRO 4 0,36 32 43 -11 Advanced
14 SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AFCS AUT 3 0,30 28 40 -12 Advanced
15 MEYER, Vanessa AFCS AUT 3 0,27 30 45 -15 Eliminated
16 ZNEYNERT, Paula STLF AUT 3 0,27 28 50 -22 Eliminated
17 OBENAUS, Lilli STLF AUT 2 0,20 25 46 -21 Eliminated
18 PRAXMARER, Leonore UFC AUT 2 0,20 22 44 -22 Eliminated
19 KENSY, Helen FKVO AUT Eliminated



U14WF

Ref: REUMÜLLER, Martina (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: REUMÜLLER, Martina (AUT)

1

Ref: SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HRUBESCH, Simon (AUT)

1

Ref: LEITNER, Tobias (AUT)

2

Ref: BRESSLAUER, Tobias (AUT)

3

Ref: WAGNER, Phillip (AUT)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: KUDLACEK, Raphael (AUT)

2

Ref: HAULEITNER, Bernhard (AUT)

3

Ref: BERGMANN, Paul (AUT)

4

Ref: BRESSLAUER, Tobias (AUT)

5

Ref: HRUBESCH, Simon (AUT)

6

Ref: WAGNER, Phillip (AUT)

7

8

Table of 16

SZTK / AUT

STLF / AUT

ATUS / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUSV / AUT

VMD / CRO

VMD / CRO

STLF / AUT

(14) SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria
AFCS / AUT

(11) TANZMEISTER, Franziska
ASC / AUT

VMD / CRO

SOKOB / CZE

UFC / AUT

UFC / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GRÖSS, Chiara AUT 27.10.2003
2 YERIT, Aimeée AUT 29.07.2003
3T KOLARIC, Marta CRO 01.06.2003
3T RISMONDO, Barbara CRO 01.06.2004
5 FABIANEK, Marie AUT 07.01.2004
6 HUBER, Pia AUT 08.10.2003
7 RUBASOVA, Ema CZE 01.06.2003
8 PURKARTHOFER, Marie AUT 03.07.2004
9 RIESER, Aimee AUT 11.08.2004
10 GHARAHSHIR, Nura AUT 21.07.2003
11 TANZMEISTER, Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
12 LEHNER, Anna AUT 12.05.2004
13 SAKAC, Tia CRO 01.06.2003
14 SCHAUERECKER, Lisa Maria AUT 15.06.2003
15 MEYER, Vanessa AUT 10.02.2004
16 ZNEYNERT, Paula AUT
17 OBENAUS, Lilli AUT
18 PRAXMARER, Leonore AUT 24.01.2003
19 KENSY, Helen AUT 18.02.2004
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BERGMANN, Paul AUT 00840157 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 00841157 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT 19601118001 Ref: 1
FEICHTINGER, Robert AUT 19810505001 Ref: 1
HAULEITNER, Bernhard AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 20001217001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUDLACEK, Raphael AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEITNER, Tobias AUT 19890217001 Ref: 1
REUMÜLLER, Martina AUT 19800920001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert AUT 19821228001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN 19930426002 Ref: 1
WAGNER, Phillip AUT 00838720 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WENDT, Benny AUT Ref: 1


